N12000009231

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dress)	
(Au	aress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_		_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Pu	siness Entity Nar	no)
(Du	Silless chuty Man	ne)
		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		

÷-

.

Office Use Only



09/12/12--01015--011 **87.50

9/3 W12-47483

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 -Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Two World's Collide Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

S70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	
Filing Fee	
& Certified Copy	
•-	

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Samantha D. Sullivan

Name (Printed or typed)

3050 Log Cabin Lane

Address

Crestview, FL 32539

City, State & Zip

850-797-1939

3050 Log Bassingaholephone number

samantha.d.sullivan@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



12 SEP 26 AH 11: 80

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

September 14, 2012

· •,

SAMANTHA D. SULLIVAN 3050 LOG CABIN LN CRESTVIEW, FL 32539

SUBJECT: TWO WORLD'S COLIDE Ref. Number: W12000047483

We have received your document for TWO WORLD'S COLIDE and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 312A00023157

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO ROY 6997 Tallahagaaa Elarida 99914

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

.

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
1	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	3050 Log Cabin Lane		SAME
	Crestview, FL 32539	<u> </u>	
	•	,-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RTICLE III	PURPOSE	· ·	
	which the corporation is organized is:		
	f Two Worlds Collide is to advocate and	bridge the gap betw	veen those currently incarcerated in
	the general public world. Louisiana has t		
			hance at life after receiving rehabilitation
RTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne	r in which the directors	are elected and appointed:
Directors will be	· · · ·		ntment will take place after the vote is decide
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	•••	
	Title: Charles Rodgers Co-Director		· · ·
Address:	1400 W. Irene Street	Address:	
4	Zachary, LA 70791	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Nome ord T	Title: Dominique Legree Co-Director	Noran and Title	
Address:	3050 Log Cabin Lane	Address:	·
	Crestview, FL 32539	Address.	
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
~			
	Title: Mona Sullivan Co-Director		·
Address:	3050 Log Cabin Lane Crestview, FL 32539	Address:	
	Clesiview, FL 32333	· ·	
		<u> </u>	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered ager	nt is:
Name: Address:	Samantha Sullivan 3050 Log Cabin Lane		
Address.	Crestview, FL 32539	<u> </u>	S P
<i>·</i> .		<u> </u>	. · · · · ·
*	INCORPORATOR) The second se
RTICLE VII	dress of the incorporator is:		
he <u>name and ad</u>			
he <u>name and ad</u> Name:	Samantha Sullivan	 .	
he <u>name and ad</u>		 	

Required Signature of Incorporator